
Hasta el 08/09/2024 Hasta el 06/10/2024 Hasta el 31/10/2024 Hasta el 17/11/2024 Hasta el 17/11/2024 Hasta el 31/10/2024 Hasta el 06/10/2024 Hasta el 08/09/2024

SÁNCHEZ MORCILLO, RUBÉN
FLORIANO BLANCO, MAURO GABRIEL

LÓPEZ DURÁN, JOSÉ IGNACIO
MIRAT GONZÁLEZ, ÁNGEL

CAMPOS LÓPEZ, ALFREDO
OLAYO LUJÁN, JUAN PEDRO

VICENTE IGLESIAS, JOSÉ MARÍA
PAVÓN JARAIZ, JOSÉ IGNACIO

PAVÓN JARAÍZ, MANUEL
VALVERDE MERINO, ANTONIO

CAMINS DIANDA, JORGE ALBERTO
GARCÍA GUTIÉRREZ, VIRGILIO

PÉREZ DE GUZMÁN-PUYA, MARIANO
GARCÍA ÁVILA, DAVID

IGLESIAS CATALÁN, FRANCISCO
ÁVILA SALCEDO, JUAN JESÚS

VALVERDE RUIZ, JORGE
VALVERDE RUIZ, ANTONIO

REVIRIEGO ROLO, ROMÁN
SIMÓN TOBAJAS, JOSÉ ALEJANDRO

BALANZATEGUI NOLGALES, MARIO
PAREJO SOSA, VICENTE

TEJEDOR CASTAÑO, AGUSTÍN
CORCHO FERNÁNDEZ, SERGIO

TATO MURIEL, JESÚS
GRAJERA PUADO, JESÚS

HERNÁNDEZ RODRÍGUEZ, DAVID
CAMPOS LÓPEZ, JUAN CARLOS

HERNÁNDEZ BEJARANO, JAIME
HERNÁNDEZ BEJARANO, SANTIAGO

HERRERO VALLAURE, PABLO
HERRERO VALLAURE, JUAN MANUEL

CARO BARRA, REBECA
SEVILLANO MARTINEZ, BARBARA

BARRIGA PEREZ, MARCO
SERVIA SANZ, JORGE

DIAZ-CALVO GARCIA, JOSÉ RAMÓN
TORRES VELAZQUEZ, ARTURO

VELARDE GRANJO, MARCIAL
RUIZ MARTINEZ, LUIS

HIDALDO SEIJAS, JOAQUÍN
HIDALGO PELÁEZ, JESÚS MARÍA

SAPO CRESPO, JOSE
GARCIA MALDONADO, LUIS MIGUEL

GUERRA CUESTA, IGNACIO
DURÁN MARTÍN-SIMO, JUAN CARLOS

COLOMO HIDALGO, MIGUEL
LOPEZ DÍEZ, BORJA

ESTELLES VIÑUELAS, FCO. JAVIER
KIM SIN YONG

GONZALEZ CHAMORRO, TERESA
MONREAL RAMIREZ, MARTA

LÓPEZ-PEDRAZA PÉREZ D.M., ALVARO
RODRÍGUEZ CARRASCO, PEDRO

PLAZA DE LUCAS, OSCAR
ROJAS PRIETO, PEDRO

GARCÍA LEÓN, JORGE
JORDAN POLO, ALFONSO

BOHOYO GARCÍA, ANTONIO
ACOSTA LLERA, PILAR

SÁNCHEZ TEJEDA, EUGENIO
SERRANO PARDO, ANTONIO

MARTÍN BAUTISTA, JORGE
CASARES CAVA, ALBERTO

KIM YOUNG, GOO
ALONSO DÍAZ, JUAN CARLOS

NOGALES MUÑOZ, CARMEN
MURIEL PEREZ, Mª TERESA

CARRÓN MIRÓN, ALEX
ÁVILA SANZ, DANIEL

ONGALLO SEVILLANO, BELTRÁN
ONGALLO CHANCLÓN, EDUARDO

PIÑAS BENITO, FRANCISCO
MONTERO GÓMEZ, ELOY JOSÉ

VADILLO FERNANDEZ, RAFAEL
HERGUETA GÓMEZ, JOSÉ MARÍA

GARCÍA CANO, ÁLVARO
SARRIÁ ALBO, FERNANDO

MARCELO MARTIN, ANTONIO
VALHONDO GARCÍA, JUAN LUIS

SANZ MERINERO, ANA
MARTÍN GONZÁLEZ, EVA MARÍA

CASCO ARAUJO, FRANCISCO
MARTIN ESCRIBANO, SEGUNDO

LANCHO TORBELLINO, JUAN PEDRO
RODRÍGUEZ RODRÍGUEZ, AMALIA

GARCIA RAMOS, FELIPE
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, ANDRÉS

MORENO PASCUAL, JAVIER
DÍAZ BONILLA, JUAN MANUEL

BARRIGA RODRÍGUEZ, MARCO
GARCÍA DOMÍNGUEZ, LUIS JAVIER

OSES SANTIAGO, JAVIER
PÉREZ BELAMÁN, PABLO

VALERO FERNANDEZ-REYES, CARLOS
ORTIZ IBARRONDO, LUIS

GRANDE BARRIENTOS, JOSE ANTONIO
MORALES MORGADO, PEDRO EMILIO

POLO ROSADO, DIONISIO
CANDELA LÓPEZ, GABRIEL

MERINO MUÑOZ, LUIS MIGUEL
TURÉGANO ALBARRÁN, ENRIQUE

DELGADO BUISAN, JOSÉ MIGUEL
DONCEL CERVANTES, JOSÉ Mª

GONZÁLEZ HOLGADO, RAÚL
GONZÁLEZ MATEO, LUCAS

GUTIÉRREZ ESTÉBANEZ, ÁNGEL
GUTIÉRREZ GONZÁLEZ, ÁNGEL

HERRERO YAÑEZ, LUIS ÁLVARO
HERRERO SÁNCHEZ, LUIS FELIPE

Hasta el 08/12/2024

CALENDARIO 2024
MATCH PLAY PAREJAS HANDICAP

Ganadores

Hasta el 31/05/2024 Hasta el 31/05/2024



 atsaH4202/11/71 le atsaHHasta el 06/10/2024Hasta el 08/09/2024 el 08/12/2024

GARCÍA-CANCHO, DIEGO A. 
KIM SIN, YONG

MARTIN ESCRIBANO, SEGUNDO
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, ANDRÉS

LÓPEZ-PEDRAZ, ÁLVARO
RUIZ MARTINEZ, LUIS

SEVILLANO MARTINEZ, BÁRBARA
CARO BARRA, REBECA

PLAZA RODRIGUEZ, FERNANDO
DURÁN MARTÍN-SIMO, JUAN CARLOS

ESTELLES VIÑUELAS, FCO. JAVIER
LÓPEZ DIEZ, BORJA

BALANZATEGUI MORALES, MARIO
PAREJO SOSA, VICENTE

IGLESIAS CATALÁN, FCO. JAVIER
MORATINOS CARO, GONZALO

Ganadores
HERNÁNDEZ RODRÍGUEZ, DAVID
CAMPOS LOPEZ, JUAN CARLOS

GARCÍA CANO, ÁLVARO
GUERRA CUESTA, IGNACIO

VALVERDE RUIZ, ANTONIO
LÓPEZ DÍAZ , RAFAEL

POLO ROSADO, DIONISIO
HERRERO VALLAURE, JUAN MANUEL

VICENTE IGLESIAS, JOSÉ MARÍA
DELGADO BUISAN, JOSE MIGUEL

ÁVILA SALCEDO, JUAN JESÚS
ÁVILA SANZ, DANIEL

CANPOS LÓPEZ, ALFREDO
OLAYO LUJÁN, JUAN PEDRO

VADILLO FERNANDEZ, RAFAEL
PAVON JARAIZ, MANUEL

HERNÁNDEZ BEJARANO, SANTIAGO
HERNÁNDEZ BEJARANO, JAIME

CALENDARIO 2024
MATCH PLAY PAREJAS SCRATCH

Hasta el 31/05/2024




